
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 XXXV Mini Maraton Toni Costa Balanzat CAD-INF

XXXV Mini Maraton Toni Costa Balanzat CAD-INF
Cursa Popular

domingo, 16 de octubre de 2016

C.A. Pitius

11:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

136 Matheus Moura Lemes 2002 C.A. Pitius1 0:02:45 2:45M051- 0:02:45-

128 Johan Carlos Martinez Stoelzaed 20022 0:02:52 2:52M052- 0:02:52-

137 Imad Ahajjam  Nejjar 2002 Peña Deportiva3 0:02:55 2:55M053- 0:02:55-

132 Quim Balestra Diaz 2002 Emae4 0:02:59 2:59M054- 0:02:59-

100 Llorenç Vidal Tur 2004 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d5 0:02:59 2:59M041- 0:02:59-

147 Vicent Bonet Ribas 2001 Sa Raval6 0:03:04 3:04M055- 0:03:04-

135 Santiago Llamas 2002 C.A. Pitius7 0:03:08 3:08M056- 0:03:08-

118 Jesús López Muñoz 2003 Emsa8 0:03:11 3:11M042- 0:03:11-

133 Daniel Mayans Pérez 2002 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d9 0:03:12 3:12M057- 0:03:12-

121 Albert Cardona Ferrer 200310 0:03:12 3:12M043- 0:03:12-

134 Aroa Manzano Ferrer 2002 Ema Eivissa11 0:03:16 3:16F F051- 0:03:16-

106 Marc Garcia  Suey 2003 Els Coixos ( Carlet)12 0:03:21 3:21M044- 0:03:21-

139 Carla Torres  Seguí 2001 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d13 0:03:22 3:22F F052- 0:03:22-

125 Iván Chamorro 2002 Emae14 0:03:26 3:26M058- 0:03:26-

143 Jessica Gautheron Smith 2001 C.A. Pitius15 0:03:28 3:28F F053- 0:03:28-

124 Joan Antoni Prats Cardona 2003 EMSA16 0:03:30 3:30M045- 0:03:30-

117 Nora Gómez Costa 2003 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d17 0:03:31 3:31F F041- 0:03:31-

109 Agustina Almada Bevans 2003 EMSA18 0:03:33 3:33F F042- 0:03:33-

107 Jari n. Duarte Roman 2003 EMSA19 0:03:39 3:39F F043- 0:03:39-

94 Pedro Urquiza Mateu 2004 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària20 0:03:42 3:42M046- 0:03:42-

105 Irene Bonet Torres 2003 Peña Deportiva21 0:03:42 3:42F F044- 0:03:42-

119 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa22 0:03:43 3:43F F045- 0:03:43-

101 Maria Calbet Escandell 2004 Emae23 0:03:44 3:44F F046- 0:03:44-

99 Mar Riera Moya 2004 Emae24 0:03:45 3:45F F047- 0:03:45-

120 Lucia Gomez Diaz 2003 Ema Eivissa25 0:03:45 3:45F F048- 0:03:45-

141 Maria Isabel Torres Ribas 2001 Sa Raval26 0:03:48 3:48F F054- 0:03:48-

97 Haizea Arrieta Lopez 2004 Sa Raval27 0:03:52 3:52F F049- 0:03:52-

127 Francisco Pulido Saura 200228 0:03:54 3:54M059- 0:03:54-

113 Carlota López Comendeiro 2003 C.A. Pitius29 0:03:59 3:59F F0410- 0:03:59-

111 Carlos Brattlof Planells 2003 Sa Raval30 0:04:00 4:00M047- 0:04:00-

122 Ana Santos Muñoz 2003 EMSA31 0:04:01 4:01F F0411- 0:04:01-

116 Carla González  Moreno 2003 Emae32 0:04:02 4:02F F0412- 0:04:02-

130 Érika Peñalba Saucedo 2002 Ema Eivissa33 0:04:05 4:05F F055- 0:04:05-

92 Elsa Sainz Pacheco 2004 Emae34 0:04:08 4:08F F0413- 0:04:08-

140 Raúl Moreno Guasch 200135 0:04:16 4:16M0510- 0:04:16-

96 Lorena Cardell Portas 200436 0:04:16 4:16F F0414- 0:04:16-

112 Rubén Prieto García 2003 Sa Raval37 0:04:18 4:18M048- 0:04:18-

95 Pablo Cerdá Montero 2004 Emae38 0:04:19 4:19M049- 0:04:19-

108 Ainhoa Martínez Sobrevilla 2003 EMASE39 0:04:23 4:23F F0415- 0:04:23-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

138 Duna Tur Mayans 2001 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d40 0:04:24 4:24F F056- 0:04:24-

104 Marina Fernández Picorelli 2003 Emae41 0:04:27 4:27F F0416- 0:04:27-

102 Carla Torres Cabello 2004 Emae42 0:04:28 4:28F F0417- 0:04:28-

93 Maria Juan Tur 2004 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu43 0:04:31 4:31F F0418- 0:04:31-
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 XXXV Mini Maraton Toni Costa Balanzat Menors

XXXV Mini Maraton Toni Costa Balanzat Menors
Cursa Popular

domingo, 16 de octubre de 2016

C.A. Pitius

11:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

170 Moises Marquez Llos 1993 Addif1 0:02:03 3:09Esp1- 0:02:03-

83 Mauro Garcia-Valles Cannestracci 2005 Club Atletismo Ibiza2 0:02:04 3:11M031- 0:02:04-

47 Javi Segovia Tur 2007 Emae3 0:02:06 3:14M021- 0:02:06-

71 Toni Boned Ferrer 2005 EMSA4 0:02:06 3:14M032- 0:02:06-

172 Antonio Rubio Jimenez 1993 Apneef Y Adift5 0:02:07 3:15Esp2- 0:02:07-

70 Patricia Fernández Parrón 2005 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària6 0:02:08 3:17F F031- 0:02:08-

44 Patricia Quiros Tur 2007 EMASE7 0:02:09 3:18F F021- 0:02:09-

58 Sara Tur Roca 2006 Emae8 0:02:10 3:20F F032- 0:02:10-

39 Rubén Juan López 2007 EMSA9 0:02:15 3:28M022- 0:02:15-

207 Ivan Aguado Fernandez 1984 Addif10 0:02:15 3:28Esp3- 0:02:15-

66 Sofia Llamas 2005 Emae11 0:02:16 3:29F F033- 0:02:16-

73 Sonia Torres Ribas 2005 EMSA12 0:02:16 3:29F F034- 0:02:16-

78 Emma Ayala Hortal 2005 Emae13 0:02:17 3:31F F035- 0:02:17-

243 Natalia Gayones Deris 197414 0:02:19 3:34F EspF1- 0:02:19-

27 Hugo Ramón Añibarro 2008 Ceip Puig Den Valls15 0:02:19 3:34M023- 0:02:19-

179 Daniel Salazar Navarro 1991 Addif16 0:02:20 3:35Esp4- 0:02:20-

87 Tania Lluch Sanchez 2005 Peña Deportiva17 0:02:20 3:35F F036- 0:02:20-

14 Andreas Reartes Canale 2005 Club Atletismo Ibiza18 0:02:20 3:35M033- 0:02:20-

56 Mark Roper Planells 2006 C.C. Es Xebel.Lí Honda Ibiza19 0:02:21 3:37M034- 0:02:21-

65 Ramón  Rovira  Gómez 2006 Club Atletismo Ibiza20 0:02:21 3:37M035- 0:02:21-

84 África Miglio 2005 Ceip Sant Carles21 0:02:22 3:38F F037- 0:02:22-

41 Marta Tur Ribas 2007 Sa Raval22 0:02:22 3:38F F022- 0:02:22-

51 Laura Prats 2007 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu23 0:02:25 3:43F F023- 0:02:25-

85 Luisa Valero Cabrera 200524 0:02:26 3:45F F038- 0:02:26-

64 Nahir King Mari 2006 Sa Raval25 0:02:27 3:46F F039- 0:02:27-

81 Virginia Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA26 0:02:27 3:46F F0310- 0:02:27-

34 Ayu Espinosa Moedjiono 2008 C.A. Pitius27 0:02:27 3:46F F024- 0:02:27-

410 Jose Antonio Caballero Cobos 1973 Addif28 0:02:27 3:46Esp5- 0:02:27-

33 Laia Guri Ripoll 2008 Club Atletismo Ibiza29 0:02:28 3:48F F025- 0:02:28-

63 Alan Muntaner Handel 2006 Emae30 0:02:28 3:48M036- 0:02:28-

272 Alvaro Salazar Gigante 200831 0:02:29 3:49M024- 0:02:29-

89 Lucia Prats 2005 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu32 0:02:31 3:52F F0311- 0:02:31-

90 Julia Serra Mari 2005 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d33 0:02:31 3:52F F0312- 0:02:31-

46 Pau Mari Ribas 2007 Sa Raval34 0:02:31 3:52M025- 0:02:31-

91 Isabella Lindsay Haynes 2005 Emase35 0:02:33 3:55F F0313- 0:02:33-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

68 Laia Gabaldon Caballo 2005 Emae36 0:02:34 3:57F F0314- 0:02:34-

190 Jose Manuel Salazar Navarro 1987 Addif37 0:02:34 3:57Esp6- 0:02:34-

77 Kiara Jimenez Dominguez 2005 Emaf38 0:02:35 3:58F F0315- 0:02:35-

162 Adrian Salazar Navarro 1998 Addif39 0:02:37 4:02Esp7- 0:02:37-

82 Gonzalo Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA40 0:02:39 4:05M037- 0:02:39-

45 Juan Carlos Leon Martin 2007 Club Atletismo Ibiza41 0:02:40 4:06M026- 0:02:40-

31 Carlos Gregorio Roig 2008 Independiente42 0:02:42 4:09M027- 0:02:42-

32 Giulia Hurtado Costa 2008 Emaf43 0:02:42 4:09F F026- 0:02:42-

75 Deli Rojas Himelstein 2005 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària44 0:02:42 4:09F F0316- 0:02:42-

36 Emma Prieto García 2008 Sa Raval45 0:02:43 4:11F F027- 0:02:43-

38 Júlia Triguero Barceló 200746 0:02:43 4:11F F028- 0:02:43-

30 Maia Vidal Tur 2008 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d47 0:02:44 4:12F F029- 0:02:44-

35 Naiara Redondo Saura 200848 0:02:46 4:15F F0210- 0:02:46-

43 Maria Juan Alcalde 2007 Emaf49 0:02:49 4:20F F0211- 0:02:49-

28 Marta Urquiza Mateu 2008 Peña Deportiva50 0:02:49 4:20F F0212- 0:02:49-

269 Helena Roig Montero 200851 0:02:52 4:25F F0213- 0:02:52-

53 Daniela Pulido Saura 200652 0:02:55 4:29F F0317- 0:02:55-

270 Martí Ribas Cardona 200853 0:02:55 4:29M028- 0:02:55-

271 Rocio Herrerias 200854 0:03:01 4:38F F0214- 0:03:01-

50 Sheila Zaplana 2007 Emaf55 0:03:02 4:40F F0215- 0:03:02-

80 Ana Medina Ribas 2005 Libre56 0:03:06 4:46F F0318- 0:03:06-

173 Maribel Mari Serra 1992 Addif57 0:03:07 4:48F EspF2- 0:03:07-

244 Montana Alexandra Graff 197458 0:03:25 5:15F EspF3- 0:03:25-
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XXXV Mini Maraton Toni Costa Balanzat CAD-INF
Cursa Popular

domingo, 16 de octubre de 2016

C.A. Pitius

11:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

117 Nora Gómez Costa 2003 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d1 0:03:31 0:03:313:31F041- -

109 Agustina Almada Bevans 2003 EMSA2 0:03:33 0:03:333:33F042- -

107 Jari n. Duarte Roman 2003 EMSA3 0:03:39 0:03:393:39F043- -

105 Irene Bonet Torres 2003 Peña Deportiva4 0:03:42 0:03:423:42F044- -

119 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa5 0:03:43 0:03:433:43F045- -

101 Maria Calbet Escandell 2004 Emae6 0:03:44 0:03:443:44F046- -

99 Mar Riera Moya 2004 Emae7 0:03:45 0:03:453:45F047- -

120 Lucia Gomez Diaz 2003 Ema Eivissa8 0:03:45 0:03:453:45F048- -

97 Haizea Arrieta Lopez 2004 Sa Raval9 0:03:52 0:03:523:52F049- -

113 Carlota López Comendeiro 2003 C.A. Pitius10 0:03:59 0:03:593:59F0410- -

122 Ana Santos Muñoz 2003 EMSA11 0:04:01 0:04:014:01F0411- -

116 Carla González  Moreno 2003 Emae12 0:04:02 0:04:024:02F0412- -

92 Elsa Sainz Pacheco 2004 Emae13 0:04:08 0:04:084:08F0413- -

96 Lorena Cardell Portas 200414 0:04:16 0:04:164:16F0414- -

108 Ainhoa Martínez Sobrevilla 2003 EMASE15 0:04:23 0:04:234:23F0415- -

104 Marina Fernández Picorelli 2003 Emae16 0:04:27 0:04:274:27F0416- -

102 Carla Torres Cabello 2004 Emae17 0:04:28 0:04:284:28F0417- -

93 Maria Juan Tur 2004 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu18 0:04:31 0:04:314:31F0418- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

134 Aroa Manzano Ferrer 2002 Ema Eivissa1 0:03:16 0:03:163:16F051- -

139 Carla Torres  Seguí 2001 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d2 0:03:22 0:03:223:22F052- -

143 Jessica Gautheron Smith 2001 C.A. Pitius3 0:03:28 0:03:283:28F053- -

141 Maria Isabel Torres Ribas 2001 Sa Raval4 0:03:48 0:03:483:48F054- -

130 Érika Peñalba Saucedo 2002 Ema Eivissa5 0:04:05 0:04:054:05F055- -

138 Duna Tur Mayans 2001 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d6 0:04:24 0:04:244:24F056- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

100 Llorenç Vidal Tur 2004 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d1 0:02:59 0:02:592:59M041- -

118 Jesús López Muñoz 2003 Emsa2 0:03:11 0:03:113:11M042- -

121 Albert Cardona Ferrer 20033 0:03:12 0:03:123:12M043- -

106 Marc Garcia  Suey 2003 Els Coixos ( Carlet)4 0:03:21 0:03:213:21M044- -

124 Joan Antoni Prats Cardona 2003 EMSA5 0:03:30 0:03:303:30M045- -

94 Pedro Urquiza Mateu 2004 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària6 0:03:42 0:03:423:42M046- -

111 Carlos Brattlof Planells 2003 Sa Raval7 0:04:00 0:04:004:00M047- -

112 Rubén Prieto García 2003 Sa Raval8 0:04:18 0:04:184:18M048- -

95 Pablo Cerdá Montero 2004 Emae9 0:04:19 0:04:194:19M049- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

136 Matheus Moura Lemes 2002 C.A. Pitius1 0:02:45 0:02:452:45M051- -

128 Johan Carlos Martinez Stoelzaed 20022 0:02:52 0:02:522:52M052- -

137 Imad Ahajjam  Nejjar 2002 Peña Deportiva3 0:02:55 0:02:552:55M053- -

132 Quim Balestra Diaz 2002 Emae4 0:02:59 0:02:592:59M054- -

147 Vicent Bonet Ribas 2001 Sa Raval5 0:03:04 0:03:043:04M055- -

135 Santiago Llamas 2002 C.A. Pitius6 0:03:08 0:03:083:08M056- -

133 Daniel Mayans Pérez 2002 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d7 0:03:12 0:03:123:12M057- -

125 Iván Chamorro 2002 Emae8 0:03:26 0:03:263:26M058- -

127 Francisco Pulido Saura 20029 0:03:54 0:03:543:54M059- -

140 Raúl Moreno Guasch 200110 0:04:16 0:04:164:16M0510- -
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XXXV Mini Maraton Toni Costa Balanzat Menors
Cursa Popular

domingo, 16 de octubre de 2016

C.A. Pitius

11:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Categoria Especial

170 Moises Marquez Llos 1993 Addif1 0:02:03 0:02:033:09Esp1- -

172 Antonio Rubio Jimenez 1993 Apneef Y Adift2 0:02:07 0:02:073:15Esp2- -

207 Ivan Aguado Fernandez 1984 Addif3 0:02:15 0:02:153:28Esp3- -

179 Daniel Salazar Navarro 1991 Addif4 0:02:20 0:02:203:35Esp4- -

410 Jose Antonio Caballero Cobos 1973 Addif5 0:02:27 0:02:273:46Esp5- -

190 Jose Manuel Salazar Navarro 1987 Addif6 0:02:34 0:02:343:57Esp6- -

162 Adrian Salazar Navarro 1998 Addif7 0:02:37 0:02:374:02Esp7- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

243 Natalia Gayones Deris 19741 0:02:19 0:02:193:34EspF1- -

173 Maribel Mari Serra 1992 Addif2 0:03:07 0:03:074:48EspF2- -

244 Montana Alexandra Graff 19743 0:03:25 0:03:255:15EspF3- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Benjamin

44 Patricia Quiros Tur 2007 EMASE1 0:02:09 0:02:093:18F021- -

41 Marta Tur Ribas 2007 Sa Raval2 0:02:22 0:02:223:38F022- -

51 Laura Prats 2007 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu3 0:02:25 0:02:253:43F023- -

34 Ayu Espinosa Moedjiono 2008 C.A. Pitius4 0:02:27 0:02:273:46F024- -

33 Laia Guri Ripoll 2008 Club Atletismo Ibiza5 0:02:28 0:02:283:48F025- -

32 Giulia Hurtado Costa 2008 Emaf6 0:02:42 0:02:424:09F026- -

36 Emma Prieto García 2008 Sa Raval7 0:02:43 0:02:434:11F027- -

38 Júlia Triguero Barceló 20078 0:02:43 0:02:434:11F028- -

30 Maia Vidal Tur 2008 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d9 0:02:44 0:02:444:12F029- -

35 Naiara Redondo Saura 200810 0:02:46 0:02:464:15F0210- -

43 Maria Juan Alcalde 2007 Emaf11 0:02:49 0:02:494:20F0211- -

28 Marta Urquiza Mateu 2008 Peña Deportiva12 0:02:49 0:02:494:20F0212- -

269 Helena Roig Montero 200813 0:02:52 0:02:524:25F0213- -

271 Rocio Herrerias 200814 0:03:01 0:03:014:38F0214- -

50 Sheila Zaplana 2007 Emaf15 0:03:02 0:03:024:40F0215- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Alevin

70 Patricia Fernández Parrón 2005 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària1 0:02:08 0:02:083:17F031- -

58 Sara Tur Roca 2006 Emae2 0:02:10 0:02:103:20F032- -

66 Sofia Llamas 2005 Emae3 0:02:16 0:02:163:29F033- -

73 Sonia Torres Ribas 2005 EMSA4 0:02:16 0:02:163:29F034- -

78 Emma Ayala Hortal 2005 Emae5 0:02:17 0:02:173:31F035- -

87 Tania Lluch Sanchez 2005 Peña Deportiva6 0:02:20 0:02:203:35F036- -

84 África Miglio 2005 Ceip Sant Carles7 0:02:22 0:02:223:38F037- -

85 Luisa Valero Cabrera 20058 0:02:26 0:02:263:45F038- -

64 Nahir King Mari 2006 Sa Raval9 0:02:27 0:02:273:46F039- -

81 Virginia Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA10 0:02:27 0:02:273:46F0310- -

89 Lucia Prats 2005 Eiviatletisme Club Esportiu11 0:02:31 0:02:313:52F0311- -

90 Julia Serra Mari 2005 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d12 0:02:31 0:02:313:52F0312- -

91 Isabella Lindsay Haynes 2005 Emase13 0:02:33 0:02:333:55F0313- -

68 Laia Gabaldon Caballo 2005 Emae14 0:02:34 0:02:343:57F0314- -

77 Kiara Jimenez Dominguez 2005 Emaf15 0:02:35 0:02:353:58F0315- -

75 Deli Rojas Himelstein 2005 Club Atletisme Santa Eulària16 0:02:42 0:02:424:09F0316- -

53 Daniela Pulido Saura 200617 0:02:55 0:02:554:29F0317- -

80 Ana Medina Ribas 2005 Libre18 0:03:06 0:03:064:46F0318- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Benjamin

47 Javi Segovia Tur 2007 Emae1 0:02:06 0:02:063:14M021- -

39 Rubén Juan López 2007 EMSA2 0:02:15 0:02:153:28M022- -

27 Hugo Ramón Añibarro 2008 Ceip Puig Den Valls3 0:02:19 0:02:193:34M023- -

272 Alvaro Salazar Gigante 20084 0:02:29 0:02:293:49M024- -

46 Pau Mari Ribas 2007 Sa Raval5 0:02:31 0:02:313:52M025- -

45 Juan Carlos Leon Martin 2007 Club Atletismo Ibiza6 0:02:40 0:02:404:06M026- -

31 Carlos Gregorio Roig 2008 Independiente7 0:02:42 0:02:424:09M027- -

270 Martí Ribas Cardona 20088 0:02:55 0:02:554:29M028- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Alevín

83 Mauro Garcia-Valles Cannestracci 2005 Club Atletismo Ibiza1 0:02:04 0:02:043:11M031- -

71 Toni Boned Ferrer 2005 EMSA2 0:02:06 0:02:063:14M032- -

14 Andreas Reartes Canale 2005 Club Atletismo Ibiza3 0:02:20 0:02:203:35M033- -

56 Mark Roper Planells 2006 C.C. Es Xebel.Lí Honda Ibiza4 0:02:21 0:02:213:37M034- -

65 Ramón  Rovira  Gómez 2006 Club Atletismo Ibiza5 0:02:21 0:02:213:37M035- -

63 Alan Muntaner Handel 2006 Emae6 0:02:28 0:02:283:48M036- -

82 Gonzalo Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA7 0:02:39 0:02:394:05M037- -
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